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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13264  100.00% 129.01-130 161 1.21% 4628 34.89% 8797 66.32%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13264 100.00% 128.01-129 145 1.09% 4773 35.98% 8636 65.11%
177.01-178 2 0.02% 3 0.02% 13263 99.99% 127.01-128 156 1.18% 4929 37.16% 8491 64.02%
176.01-177 5 0.04% 8 0.06% 13261 99.98% 126.01-127 155 1.17% 5084 38.33% 8335 62.84%
175.01-176 10 0.08% 18 0.14% 13256 99.94% 125.01-126 156 1.18% 5240 39.51% 8180 61.67%
174.01-175 9 0.07% 27 0.20% 13246 99.86% 124.01-125 147 1.11% 5387 40.61% 8024 60.49%
173.01-174 5 0.04% 32 0.24% 13237 99.80% 123.01-124 145 1.09% 5532 41.71% 7877 59.39%
172.01-173 16 0.12% 48 0.36% 13232 99.76% 122.01-123 148 1.12% 5680 42.82% 7732 58.29%
171.01-172 9 0.07% 57 0.43% 13216 99.64% 121.01-122 155 1.17% 5835 43.99% 7584 57.18%
170.01-171 12 0.09% 69 0.52% 13207 99.57% 120.01-121 175 1.32% 6010 4531% 7429 56.01%
169.01-170 15 0.11% 84 0.63% 13195 99.48% 119.01-120 157 1.18% 6167 46.49% 7254 54.69%
168.01 - 169 34 0.26% 118 0.89% 13180 99.37% 118.01-119 176 1.33% 6343 47.82% 7097 53.51%
167.01- 168 40 0.30% 158 1.19% 13146 99.11% 117.01-118 172 1.30% 6515 49.12% 6921 52.18%
166.01 - 167 45 0.34% 203 1.53% 13106 98.81% 116.01-117 158 1.19% 6673 50.31% 6749 50.88%
165.01 - 166 57 0.43% 260 1.96% 13061 98.47% 115.01-116 171 1.29% 6844 51.60% 6591 49.69%
164.01 - 165 59 0.44% 319 241% 13004 98.04% 114.01-115 179 1.35% 7023 52.95% 6420 48.40%
163.01 - 164 47 0.35% 366 2.76% 12945 97.59% 113.01-114 180 1.36% 7203 54.30% 6241 47.05%
162.01- 163 75 0.57% 441 3.32% 12898 97.24% 112.01-113 141 1.06% 7344 55.37% 6061 45.70%
161.01 - 162 85 0.64% 526 3.97% 12823 96.68%  111.01-112 165 1.24% 7509 56.61% 5920 44.63%
160.01 - 161 78 0.59% 604 4.55% 12738 96.03%  110.01- 111 155 1.17% 7664 57.78% 5755 43.39%
159.01 - 160 80 0.60% 684 5.16% 12660 95.45% 109.01-110 154 1.16% 7818 58.94% 5600 42.22%
158.01 - 159 70 0.53% 754 5.68% 12580 94.84% 108.01-109 160 1.21% 7978 60.15% 5446 41.06%
157.01 - 158 90 0.68% 844 6.36% 12510 94.32% 107.01- 108 156 1.18% 8134 61.32% 5286 39.85%
156.01 - 157 89 0.67% 933 7.03% 12420 93.64% 106.01- 107 162 1.22% 8296 62.55% 5130 38.68%
155.01 - 156 94 0.71% 1027 7.74% 12331 92.97% 105.01-106 155 1.17% 8451 63.71% 4968 37.45%
154.01- 155 101 0.76% 1128 8.50% 12237 92.26% 104.01-105 165 1.24% 8616 64.96% 4813 36.29%
153.01 - 154 106 0.80% 1234 9.30% 12136 91.50% 103.01 - 104 165 1.24% 8781 66.20% 4648 35.04%

152.01- 153 114 0.86% 1348 10.16% 12030 90.70% 102.01-103 166 1.25% 8947 67.45% 4483 33.80%
151.01 - 152 17 0.88% 1465 11.04% 11916 89.84% 101.01-102 138 1.04% 9085 68.49% 4317 32.55%
150.01 - 151 17 0.88% 1582 11.93% 11799 88.96% 100.01-101 150 1.13% 9235 69.62% 4179 31.51%
149.01 - 150 125 0.94% 1707 12.87% 11682 88.07%  99.01-100 126 0.95% 9361 70.57% 4029 30.38%
148.01 - 149 133 1.00% 1840 13.87% 11557 87.13%  98.01-99 151 1.14% 9512 71.71% 3903 29.43%
147.01- 148 133 1.00% 1973 14.87% 11424 86.13%  97.01-98 143 1.08% 9655 72.79% 3752 28.29%
146.01 - 147 145 1.09% 2118 15.97% 11291 85.13%  96.01-97 118 0.89% 9773 73.68% 3609 27.21%
145.01 - 146 130 0.98% 2248 16.95% 11146 84.03%  95.01-96 133 1.00% 9906 74.68% 3491 26.32%
144.01 - 145 135 1.02% 2383 17.97% 11016 83.05%  94.01-95 147 1.11% 10053 75.79% 3358 25.32%
143.01 - 144 144 1.09% 2527 19.05% 10881 82.03%  93.01-94 17 0.88% 10170 76.67% 3211 24.21%
142.01- 143 158 1.19% 2685 20.24% 10737 80.95%  92.01-93 107 0.81% 10277 77.48% 3094 23.33%
141.01-142 142 1.07% 2827 21.31% 10579 79.76% = 91.01-92 109 0.82% 10386 78.30% 2987 22.52%
140.01 - 141 159 1.20% 2986 22.51% 10437 78.69%  90.01-91 112 0.84% 10498 79.15% 2878 21.70%
139.01 - 140 131 0.99% 3117 23.50% 10278 7749%  89.01-90 102 0.77% 10600 79.92% 2766 20.85%
138.01- 139 137 1.03% 3254 24.53% 10147 76.50%  88.01-89 106 0.80% 10706 80.71% 2664 20.08%
137.01-138 141 1.06% 3395 25.60% 10010 7547%  87.01-88 107 0.81% 10813 81.52% 2558 19.29%
136.01 - 137 158 1.19% 3553 26.79% 9869 7440%  86.01-87 87 0.66% 10900 82.18% 2451 18.48%
135.01- 136 150 1.13% 3703 27.92% 9711 73.21%  85.01-86 87 0.66% 10987 82.83% 2364 17.82%
134.01-135 139 1.05% 3842 28.97% 9561 72.08%  84.01-85 75 0.57% 11062 83.40% 2277 17.17%
133.01-134 163 1.23% 4005 30.19% 9422 71.03%  83.01-84 91 0.69% 11153 84.08% 2202 16.60%
132.01-133 148 1.12% 4153 31.31% 9259 69.81%  82.01-83 76 0.57% 11229 84.66% 2111 15.92%
131.01-132 142 1.07% 4295 32.38% 9111 68.69%  81.01-82 83 0.63% 11312 85.28% 2035 15.34%
130.01- 131 172 1.30% 4467 33.68% 8969 67.62%  80.01-81 78 0.59% 11390 85.87% 1952 14.72%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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67 0.51%
78 0.59%
59 0.44%
58 0.44%
53 0.40%
45 0.34%
52 0.39%
47 0.35%
40 0.30%
37 0.28%
24 0.18%
22 0.17%
25 0.19%
21 0.16%
27 0.20%
17 0.13%
24 0.18%
20 0.15%
14 0.11%
12 0.09%
18 0.14%
20 0.15%
18 0.14%
12 0.09%
18 0.14%
19 0.14%
18 0.14%
20 0.15%
26 0.20%
29 0.22%
31 0.23%
35 0.26%
30 0.23%
32 0.24%
41 0.31%
30 0.23%
40 0.30%
38 0.29%
33 0.25%
46 0.35%
44 0.33%
38 0.29%
49 0.37%
41 0.31%
44 0.33%
29 0.22%
30 0.23%
31 0.23%
26 0.20%
28 0.21%
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11457 86.38%
11535 86.96%
11594 87.41%
11652 87.85%
11705 88.25%
11750 88.59%
11802 88.98%
11849 89.33%
11889 89.63%
11926 89.91%
11950 90.09%
11972 90.26%
11997 90.45%
12018 90.61%
12045 90.81%
12062 90.94%
12086 91.12%
12106 91.27%
12120 91.38%
12132 91.47%
12150 91.60%
12170 91.75%
12188 91.89%
12200 91.98%
12218 92.11%
12237 92.26%
12255 92.39%
12275 92.54%
12301 92.74%
12330 92.96%
12361 93.19%
12396 93.46%
12426 93.68%
12458 93.92%
12499 94.23%
12529 94.46%
12569 94.76%
12607 95.05%
12640 95.30%
12686 95.64%
12730 95.97%
12768 96.26%
12817 96.63%
12858 96.94%
12902 97.27%
12931 97.49%
12961 97.72%
12992 97.95%
13018 98.15%
13046 98.36%
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1874 14.13%
1807 13.62%
1729 13.04%
1670 12.59%
1612 12.15%
1559 11.75%
1514 11.41%
1462 11.02%
1415 10.67%
1375 10.37%
1338 10.09%
1314 9.91%
1292 9.74%
1267 9.55%
1246 9.39%
1219 9.19%
1202 9.06%
1178 8.88%
1158 8.73%
1144 8.62%
1132 8.53%
1114 8.40%
1094 8.25%
1076 8.11%
1064 8.02%
1046 7.89%
1027 7.74%
1009 7.61%
989 7.46%
963 7.26%
934 7.04%
903 6.81%
868 6.54%
838 6.32%
806 6.08%
765 5.77%
735 5.54%
695 5.24%
657 4.95%
624 4.70%
578 4.36%
534 4.03%
496 3.74%
447 3.37%
406 3.06%
362 2.73%
333 2.51%
303 2.28%
272 2.05%
246 1.85%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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33 0.25%
24 0.18%
24 0.18%
21 0.16%
17 0.13%
14 0.1%
13 0.10%
15 0.11%

6 0.05%
4 0.03%
8 0.06%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
6 0.05%
4 0.03%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
2 0.02%
0 0.00%
2 0.02%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
13 0.10%
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13079 98.61%
13103 98.79%
13127 98.97%
13148 99.13%
13165 99.25%
13179 99.36%
13192 99.46%
13207 99.57%
13213 99.62%
13217 99.65%
13225 99.71%
13226 99.71%
13228 99.73%
13234 99.77%
13238 99.80%
13240 99.82%
13242 99.83%
13244 99.85%
13244 99.85%
13246 99.86%
13249 99.89%
13249 99.89%
13249 99.89%
13249 99.89%
13250 99.89%
13251 99.90%
13251 99.90%
13251 99.90%
13251 99.90%
13264  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
218 1.64%
185 1.39%
161 1.21%
137 1.03%
116 0.87%
99 0.75%
85 0.64%
72 0.54%
57 0.43%
51 0.38%
47 0.35%
39 0.29%
38 0.29%
36 0.27%
30 0.23%
26 0.20%
24 0.18%
22 0.17%
20 0.15%
20 0.15%
18 0.14%
15 0.11%
15 0.11%
15 0.11%
15 0.11%
14 0.11%
13 0.10%
13 0.10%
13 0.10%
13 0.10%



